
NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S 0 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 246 250 246 250 245 250 245 249 240 246 243 250 245 249 248 250 244 249 1 000

2 Roar Torkilsen Farsund 5 239 243 243 247 245 250 245 249 244 250 242 249 238 242 245 247 240 245 998

2 May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 241 245 243 247 242 247 243 247 244 250 241 248 246 250 244 246 245 250 998

4 Keneth Stubstad Mandal 5 246 250 243 247 244 249 0 242 248 240 247 244 248 242 244 244 249 996

5 Jarl Stølen Farsund 5 240 244 241 245 244 249 244 248 239 245 240 247 243 245 244 249 993

6 Stein Tånevig Farsund 5 241 245 0 240 245 246 250 242 248 241 248 242 246 992

7 Karen Oline Jacobsen Holum 3 242 246 244 248 240 245 0 241 247 241 248 242 246 243 245 242 247 990

7 Wenche Blien Flikka 5 234 238 244 248 238 243 240 244 236 242 241 248 245 249 238 240 240 245 990

9 Kjell Egil Norum Lindesnes 5 241 245 245 249 239 244 240 244 241 247 239 246 243 247 237 239 241 246 989

10 Torbjørn Drageland Lyngdal 4 243 247 239 243 229 234 243 247 240 246 241 248 237 241 234 236 240 245 988

11 Sveinung Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 4 239 243 243 247 240 245 240 244 240 246 241 248 242 244 239 244 986

12 Torfinn Håland Grindølen 4 237 241 242 246 237 242 0 241 247 235 242 243 247 242 982

13 Arild Valand Mandal 4 242 246 237 241 235 240 0 237 243 238 245 238 242 240 242 241 246 980

13 Alvilde RøIseland Holum 4 0 0 0 0 239 246 242 246 241 243 240 245 980

15 Bjørn Vidringstad Lyngdal 4 241 245 240 244 239 244 233 237 239 245 237 244 234 238 978

15 Siv Tone Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 3 240 244 237 241 238 243 235 239 236 242 238 245 238 242 240 242 241 246 978

17 Espen Stubstad Mandal 4 244 248 238 242 234 239 0 236 242 238 245 237 241 235 237 237 242 977

17 Andreas Vigemyr H&B 4 236 240 244 248 239 244 0 230 232 240 245 977

19 Harald Haraldsen Flikka 3 237 241 237 241 237 242 236 240 240 246 235 242 239 243 235 237 238 243 974

20 Sissel Tånevig Farsund 3 230 234 233 237 236 241 236 240 238 244 240 247 236 240 972

21 Bente Marie Fardal Lindesnes 4 236 240 240 244 234 239 0 205 211 235 242 241 245 971

22 Kåre Vidringstad Lyngdal 3 227 231 232 236 222 227 236 240 224 230 234 241 224 228 233 235 233 238 955

23 Sverre Jacobsen Holum 3 0 0 224 229 0 235 242 235 237 234 239 947

24 Ånund Rossevatn Øvre eiken 3 226 230 231 235 223 228 218 222 222 228 219 226 217 219 227 232 925

25 Geir Lie Holum 4 237 241 239 243 236 241 0 725

26 Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 228 232 0 0 0 238 240 243 248 720

27 Geir Ove Sådeland Lyngdal 4 237 241 237 241 0 0 482

28 Tor Ståle Knaben Holum 3 235 239 0 232 237 0 476

29 Aleksander Tånevig Farsund 4 0 0 0 0 241 247 247

30 Ådne Jenssen Mandal 3 0 0 239 244 0 244

31 Jane Vigemyr Johnsen H&B 3 236 240 0 0 0 240

32 Christoffer Haddal Flikka 3 0 0 0 236 240 240

33 Odd A Gyland Kvinesdal 3 0 0 0 0 232 239 0 239

34 Henry Torleif Jensen Mandal 3 228 232 0 0 0 232

35 Børge Sløgedal H&B 4 228 232 0 0 0 232

36 Øyvind Orthe Øvre Eiken 4 0 0 0 0 230 232 232

37 Hans A. Lyding Kvinesdal 3 0 0 0 0 223 230 0 230

SUM KARUSELL   

POENG
1 KAR  H&B 

2 KAR        

Lyngdal

3 KAR  

Mandal
4 KAR  Flikka

5 KAR 

Lyngdal

7 KAR      

Farsund

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG

KLASSE 3-5  

9.KAR.Grind

ølen

6 KAR 

Kvinesdal

8 KAR Øvre 

Eiken



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S 0 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 246 250 246 250 245 250 245 249 240 246 243 250 245 249 248 250 244 249 1 000

2 May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 241 245 243 247 242 247 243 247 244 250 241 248 246 250 244 246 245 250 998

2 Roar Torkilsen Farsund 5 239 243 243 247 245 250 245 249 244 250 242 249 238 242 245 247 240 245 998

4 Keneth Stubstad Mandal 5 246 250 243 247 244 249 0 242 248 240 247 244 248 242 244 244 249 996

5 Jarl Stølen Farsund 5 240 244 241 245 244 249 244 248 239 245 240 247 243 245 244 249 993

6 Stein Tånevig Farsund 5 241 245 0 240 245 246 250 242 248 241 248 242 246 992

7 Wenche Blien Flikka 5 234 238 244 248 238 243 240 244 236 242 241 248 245 249 238 240 240 245 990

8 Kjell Egil Norum Lindesnes 5 241 245 245 249 239 244 240 244 241 247 239 246 243 247 237 239 241 246 989

9 Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 0 0 239 244 0 238 240 243 248 732

4 KAR  Flikka
7 KAR      

Farsund

KLASSE 5 

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG

6 KAR 

Kvinesdal

SUM KARUSELL   

POENG
1 KAR  H&B 

2 KAR        

Lyngdal
3 KAR  Mandal 5 KAR Lyngdal

9.KAR 

Grindølen

8 KAR   Øvre 

Eiken



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S 0 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Sveinung Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 4 239 245 243 249 240 250 240 247 240 249 241 250 242 250 239 247 999

2 Torbjørn Dragland Lyngdal 4 243 249 239 245 229 239 243 250 240 249 241 250 237 244 234 242 240 248 998

2 Torfinn Håland Grindølen 4 237 243 242 248 237 247 0 241 250 235 244 243 250 242 250 998

4 Alvilde RøIseland Holum 4 0 0 0 0 239 248 242 249 241 249 240 248 994

5 Arild Valand Mandal 4 242 248 237 243 235 245 0 237 246 238 247 238 245 240 248 241 249 992

6 Bjørn Vidringstad Lyngdal 4 241 247 240 246 239 249 233 240 239 248 237 246 234 241 990

7 Andreas Vigemyr H&B 4 236 242 244 250 239 249 0 230 238 240 248 989

8 Espen Stubstad Mandal 4 244 250 238 244 234 244 0 236 245 238 247 237 244 235 243 237 245 987

9 Bente Marie Fardal Lindesnes 4 236 242 240 246 234 244 0 205 214 235 244 241 248 982

10 Geir Lie Holum 4 237 243 239 245 236 246 0 734

11 Geir Ove Sådeland Lyngdal 4 237 243 237 243 0 0 486

12 Aleksander Tånevig Farsund 4 0 0 0 0 241 250 250

13 Christoffer Haddal Flikka 4 0 0 0 236 243 243

14 Øyvind Orthe Øvre Eiken 4 0 0 0 0 230 238 238

6 KAR 

Kvinesdal

8 KAR Øvre 

Eiken

KLASSE 4 

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG

9.KAR.Grindøl

en

SUM KARUSELL   

POENG
1 KAR  H&B 

2 KAR        

Lyngdal
3 KAR  Mandal 4 KAR  Flikka 5 KAR Lyngdal

7 KAR      

Farsund



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Karen Oline Jacobsen Holum 3 242 250 244 250 240 250 241 250 241 250 242 250 243 250 242 250 1 000

2 Harald Haraldsen Flikka 3 237 245 237 243 240 250 236 250 240 249 235 244 239 247 235 242 238 246 996

3 Siv Tone Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 3 240 248 237 243 238 248 235 249 236 245 238 247 238 246 240 247 241 249 994

4 Sissel Tånevig Farsund 3 230 238 233 239 236 246 236 250 238 247 240 249 236 244 992

5 Kåre Vidringstad Lyngdal 3 227 235 232 238 222 232 236 250 224 233 234 243 224 232 233 240 233 241 974

6 Sverre Jacobsen Holum 3 224 234 234 243 234 241 234 242 960

7 Ånund Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 3 226 234 231 237 223 233 218 232 222 231 219 228 217 224 227 235 939

8 Tor Ståle Knaben Holum 3 235 243 232 242 485

9 Jane V Johnsen H&B 3 236 244 244

10 Odd A Gyland Kvinesdal 3 232 241 241

11 Henry Torleif Jensen Mandal 3 228 236 236

12 Børge Sløgedal H&B 3 228 236 236

13 Hans A. Lyding Kvinesdal 3 223 232 232

5 KAR Lyngdal
7 KAR      

Farsund

8 KAR Øvre 

Eiken
9.KAR.Grindøl

en

KLASSE 3 

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG

6 KAR 

Kvinesdal

SUM KARUSELL   

POENG
1 KAR  H&B 

2 KAR        

Lyngdal
3 KAR  Mandal 4 KAR  Flikka



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Steinar Møll Holum 2 241 247 246 250 246 250 246 250 244 249 248 250 244 250 218 223 246 250 1 000

2 Samuel Høyland Lyngdl 2 241 247 243 247 245 249 244 249 992

3 Jan Yngve Eilertsen Øvre Eiken 2 239 243 234 238 239 243 237 242 238 240 243 249 239 244 235 239 979

4 Audun Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 2 231 237 237 241 235 239 229 233 236 241 227 229 240 245 237 241 968

5 Geir B Øksendal Holum 2 225 231 217 221 229 234 228 230 234 240 234 239 944

6 Rune Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 2 245 250 245 250 244 248 748

7 Kjell Bang Holum 2 240 246 245 249 244 248 743

8 Tor Fasseland Mandal 2 244 250 239 243 234 238 731

9 Leif Inge Skoie Holum 2 235 241 239 243 242 246 730

10 Petter Marius Omland Lyngdal 2 237 241 239 244 485

11 Bjørn Ivar Ludvigsen Laudal 2 238 244 235 239 483

12 Ådne Jenssen Mandal 2 229 235 238 244 479

13 Reinart Watne Laudal 2 231 237 233 237 474

14 Geir H Stølen Kvinesdal 247 249 249

15 Brita Watne Laudal 2 234 240 240

16 Alf Inge Orthe Kvinesdal 234 236 236

5 KAR Lyngdal
7 KAR      

Farsund

8 KAR Øvre 

Eiken
9.KAR.Grindøl

en

KLASSE 2 

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG

6 KAR 

Kvinesdal

SUM KARUSELL   

POENG
1 KAR  H&B 

2 KAR        

Lyngdal
3 KAR  Mandal 4 KAR  Flikka



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1. Ingve Flikka Flikka 1 245 250 247 250 248 250 249 250 247 249 250 250 248 250 249 250 249 250 1 000

2 Tone Wårøy Møll Holum 1 249 250 248 250 248 248 244 246 246 247 246 247 995

3 Jarl Andre Stølen Farsund 1 244 245 247 247 247 249 246 247 248 249 992

4 Per Yngve Nystad Farsund 1 236 239 242 244 242 243 242 244 243 243 242 244 975

5 Marius K Bjørtvedt Walvik Holum 1 236 238 246 247 239 240 725

6 Oddvar Nordfonn Farsund 1 237 240 237 239 236 238 717

7 Alf Tore Bringsdal Holum 1 241 242 242 243 485

8 Juni Haraldstad Laudal 1 233 238 230 232 470

9 Leif Godfred Møll Holum 1 246 248 248

10 Bjørn Andre Ågedal Kvinesdal 1 244 244 244

12 Geir Omestad Mandal 1 240 242 242

13 Joachim Hansen Laudal 1 229 234 234

14 Helene Nystad Farsund 1 230 232 232

15 Anne Britt G Vigemyr H&B 1 225 230 230

16 Therese Hjorteland Holum 1 221 223 223

17 Christian Lohne H&B 1 217 222 222

18 Tor Sverre Eftestøl Øvre Eiken 1 206 207 207

19 Ole Kristian Mygland Øvre Eiken 1 201 202 202

20 Kjell Inge Helle Øvre Eiken 1 155 156 156

5 KAR Lyngdal
7 KAR      

Farsund

8 KAR Øvre 
Eiken

9.KAR.Grindøl

en

KLASSE 1  

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG

6 KAR 

Kvinesdal

SUM KARUSELL   
POENG

1 KAR  H&B 
2 KAR        

Lyngdal
3 KAR  Mandal 4 KAR  Flikka



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Øyvind Lilledrange Flikka V55 244 250 246 250 245 250 243 250 246 250 248 250 245 250 244 250 244 250 1 000

3 Reidar Lohnedal Lyngdal V55 240 244 245 251 240 246 741

2 Arild Gunnar RasmussenHolum V55 242 247 247

4 Viggo Hansen H&B V55 228 234 234

5 KAR Lyngdal
7 KAR      

Farsund

8 KAR Øvre 

Eiken

9.KAR.Grindøl

en

KLASSE V 55   

INNENDØRKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG

6 KAR 

Kvinesdal

SUM KARUSELL   

POENG
1 KAR  H&B 

2 KAR        

Lyngdal
3 KAR  Mandal 4 KAR  Flikka



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Karsten Valand Grindølen V65 245 250 245 249 248 250 248 250 249 250 248 250 248 250 246 250 243 250 1 000

2 Arvid Ramsland H&B V65 238 243 238 242 238 240 240 241 239 241 228 230 237 241 238 245 971

3 Osmund Norum Lindesnes V65 246 250 250

5 KAR Lyngdal
7 KAR      

Farsund

8 KAR Øvre 

Eiken

9.KAR.Grindøl

en

KLASSE V 65 

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG

6 KAR 

Kvinesdal

SUM KARUSELL   

POENG

1 KAR  H&B 
2 KAR        

Lyngdal
3 KAR  Mandal 4 KAR  Flikka



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1. Torjus Ågedal Grindølen V73 247 250 247 250 247 248 248 250 246 250 249 250 247 250 245 249 248 250 1 000

2. Harald Jensen Lyngdal V73 240 243 247 250 249 250 247 249 246 250 244 245 247 250 246 250 246 248 1 000

5 KAR Lyngdal
7 KAR      

Farsund

8 KAR Øvre 

Eiken
9.KAR.Grindøl

en

KLASSE V 73   

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG

6 KAR 

Kvinesdal

SUM KARUSELL   

POENG
1 KAR  H&B 

2 KAR        

Lyngdal
3 KAR  Mandal 4 KAR  Flikka



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Martias Flikka Flikka R 248 250 249 250 248 250 248 250 248 249 244 245 249 250 247 250 249 250 1 000

2 Malin Vårøy Møll Holum R 234 236 234 235 234 236 246 248 249 250 249 250 245 246 242 245 242 243 994

3 Marianne Rossevatn Øvre Eiken R 241 243 236 237 239 241 248 250 244 245 243 244 239 242 243 244 983

4 Tommy Lie Hortman Holum R 233 235 242 243 242 244 241 244 246 247 978

5 Oliver Netland Holum R 229 231 237 239 241 244 239 240 954

6 Dan Rikard Andreassen Lyngdal R 236 237 244 246 245 246 729

7 Inger Marie Bringsdal Holum R 218 221 211 212 433

8 Cristian Rinde Farsund R 241 242 242

9 Aleksander Madlan Flikka R 238 240 240

10 Kristoffer Langøy Farsund R 226 227 227

11 Tor Inge Justnes Mandal R 224 226 226

12 Simon Seland Lyngdal R 206 207 207

13 Sander Litland Olsen Mandal R 204 206 206

5 KAR Lyngdal
7 KAR      

Farsund

8 KAR Øvre 

Eiken

9.KAR 

Grindølen

KLASSE Rek 

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VEST-AGDER SK SAMLAG

6 KAR    

Kvinesdal

SUM KARUSELL   

POENG
1 KAR  H&B 

2 KAR        

Lyngdal
3 KAR  Mandal 4 KAR  Flikka



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Martin Eiken Øvre Eiken ER 242 244 247 250 239 242 246 246 250 250 248 249 249 250 248 248 248 250 1 000

2 Sigve Vidringstad Lyngdal ER 248 250 246 249 247 250 246 246 248 248 243 244 246 247 249 249 248 250 999

3 Elias Breiland Hetland Farsund ER 242 245 250 250 249 249 244 245 245 246 250 250 995

3 Rune Oma Urstad Flikka ER 246 248 244 247 244 247 250 250 248 248 247 248 241 241 247 249 995

5 Jane Alise Eilertsen Øvre Eiken ER 243 245 240 243 243 243 244 244 249 250 247 248 247 247 240 242 990

6 Sondre Svinestad Holum ER 244 246 243 246 242 245 245 245 242 243 244 245 246 246 247 249 987

7 Jonas S Øksendal Holum ER 243 245 239 242 239 242 245 245 237 238 242 243 241 241 246 248 981

8 Tor Even Røyrås Lyngdal ER 243 245 229 232 237 240 242 242 242 242 248 248 242 244 979

8 Espen Elias Vigemyr H&B ER 233 235 243 246 244 247 240 240 238 240 973

10 Fredrik Stubstad Mandal ER 237 239 230 233 238 238 241 242 241 241 238 240 962

11 Ole Abrahmsen Lyngdal ER 240 240 237 237 235 236 240 241 240 240 238 240 961

12 Ole Nysted Farsund ER 243 246 241 241 239 239 230 231 231 232 958

13 Marte Natalie Jacobsen Holum ER 235 237 240 243 235 238 718

14 Rolf Charles Kjølleberg Farsund ER 231 234 236 239 473

15 Erlend Kolnes Farsund ER 221 224 208 211 435

16 Magne Tobias Jonassen Lyngdal ER 245 248 248

17 Elena Omland Kvinesdal ER 242 243 243

18 Kennet Nylund Lyngdal ER 235 238 238

19 Martin Tinden Omestad Mandal ER 224 227 227

5 KAR Lyngdal
7 KAR      

Farsund

8 KAR Øvre 

Eiken

9.KAR.Grindøl

en

KLASSE Eldre  Rek   

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG

6 KAR 

Kvinesdal

SUM KARUSELL   

POENG
1 KAR  H&B 

2 KAR        

Lyngdal
3 KAR  Mandal 4 KAR  Flikka



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL 25 S PO 25  S PO 25  S PO 25 S PO 25  S 25  S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO 25 S PO

1 Alvilde Røyseland Holum J 248 250 245 250 248 250 249 250 1 000

2 Karen Øksendal Holum J 245 250 245 247 243 248 248 249 247 248 247 250 248 250 244 249 999

3 Benedikte Dragland Lyngdal J 242 247 243 245 245 250 245 247 245 246 249 250 243 246 246 248 245 250 998

4 Sindre Skoie Holum J 244 249 242 244 245 250 248 249 243 244 240 242 244 249 997

5 Hanne Vidringstad Lyngdal J 241 246 245 247 242 247 245 247 237 238 244 245 243 246 987

6 Kaia Skarpeid Farsund J 241 243 241 246 244 247 736

7 Erlend Fasseland Mandal J 238 243 238 243 486

8 Jon Atle Ludvigsen Laudal J 225 230 233 238 468

9 Malin Eikeland JohannesenFarsund J 225 227 215 220 447

10 Marius Rinde Farsund J 246 249 249

5 KAR Lyngdal
7 KAR      

Farsund

8 KAR Øvre 

Eiken

9.KAR.Grindøl

en

KLASSE  Junior  

INNENDØRSKARUSELL FOR VESTAGDER SK SAMLAG

6 KAR 

Kvinesdal

SUM KARUSELL   

POENG
1 KAR  H&B 

2 KAR        

Lyngdal
3 KAR  Mandal 4 KAR  Flikka


